72
ELEvAToR
Tapasya’s Elevator device is custom designed to lift and
position any type of container involved in solid dosage
manufacturing and also for liquid compounding operation.
This system ensures dust free transfer of in-process
materials enhancing cGMP standard, and simultaneously
eliminating laborious manual operation.

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B
TAP-LPD-100 100 100 1100 1800 1.5 600
TAP-LPD-300 300 300 1100 1800 1.5 600
TAP-LPD-500 500 500 1100 2200 1.5 600
TAP-LPD-1000 1000 1000 1100 2500 1.5 800
TAP-LPD-1500 2000 1500 1100 2800 1.5 800
Customised sizes available on request